PSK5PFK

AGENCY 5504 NMECHBG- BUF.

CODE TOWNSHI P

E
T

BUFFALO HART
MECHANI CSBURG

TOANSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD

05
07
08
13

ILLI NO S CENTRAL(I ©O)
NORFCOLK SOUTHERN- WAB
NORFCOLK SOUTHERN- | T

RCM CO- OP

TIME 11:48:12

6, 241.

LOCAL

0.
40.
0.
30.

71.

RESI DENTI AL
595.
5, 645.

98
54

52

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2024 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM

2,222.
3, 581.

5, 803.

STATE

123.
144.
3.
0.

271.

51
21

72

RR
20
90
52
00

62

COMVERCI AL I NDUSTRI AL
2.72 0. 00

879. 67 18. 50
882. 39 18. 50

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

DATE 7/01/25

M NERAL
9. 57
11.52

21. 09

PAGE 136

TOTAL
2,830.78
10, 136. 44

12, 967. 22
TOTAL
123. 20
185. 84
3.52

30. 26
342. 82

13, 310. 04



